
CANDLEWOOD SUITES  I  GUEST ROOM

CG-303 RUST

A D D I T I O N A L I  N F O R M A T I O N

Counter stool.
Upholstered inside/outside tight back and seat. 
Exposed finished solid wood seat apron, stretchers 
and legs.
Featuring an finished front metal U-cap footrest. 
Teflon glides.

D I M E N S I O N S

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height

COM Yardage

20"
23"

37.5"
24"

1.5

SHOWN AS
RUST SCHEME

CHARTER ID
700-824B-CBRS-CWS-R
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RUST SCHEME 
CG-303 RUST
700-824B-CBRS-CWS-R

CANDLEWOOD SUITES  I  GUEST ROOM

RICHLOOM
ORMOND
ORANGE

WOOD SPECIES: BEECH

SF-1039-CWS
FAWN
CYPRESS
8208K-16

METAL FINISH

MF-4
SATIN
STAINLESS STEEL
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